

세 입 총 괄 표

2017년도 추경 1 회 기타특별회계 전체

(단위:천원)

장 · 관 · 항	예 산 액		기 정 액		비 교 증 감	
		구성비		구성비		증감률
총 계	19,716,669	100.00 %	18,557,902	100.00 %	1,158,767	6.24%
200 세외수입	3,181,780	16.14 %	3,181,938	17.15 %	△ 158	0.00%
210 경상적세외수입	2,542,584	12.90 %	2,542,742	13.70 %	△ 158	△ 0.01%
212 사용료수입	2,338,281	11.86 %	2,338,281	12.60 %	0	0.00%
213 수수료수입	1,920	0.01 %	1,920	0.01 %	0	0.00%
214 사업수입	121,240	0.61 %	121,240	0.65 %	0	0.00%
216 이자수입	81,143	0.41 %	81,301	0.44 %	△ 158	△ 0.19%
220 임시적세외수입	639,196	3.24 %	639,196	3.44 %	0	0.00%
222 부담금	400,000	2.03 %	400,000	2.16 %	0	0.00%
224 기타수입	24,200	0.12 %	24,200	0.13 %	0	0.00%
225 지난연도수입	214,996	1.09 %	214,996	1.16 %	0	0.00%
500 보조금	2,283,758	11.58 %	2,259,562	12.18 %	24,196	1.07%
510 국고보조금등	2,205,170	11.18 %	2,215,892	11.94 %	△ 10,722	△ 0.48%
511 국고보조금등	2,205,170	11.18 %	2,215,892	11.94 %	△ 10,722	△ 0.48%
520 시·도비보조금등	78,588	0.40 %	43,670	0.24 %	34,918	79.96%
521 시·도비보조금등	78,588	0.40 %	43,670	0.24 %	34,918	79.96%
700 보전수입등및내부거래	14,251,131	72.28 %	13,116,402	70.68 %	1,134,729	8.65%
710 보전수입등	7,178,602	36.41 %	6,955,896	37.48 %	222,706	3.20%
711 잉여금	5,636,198	28.59 %	5,413,492	29.17 %	222,706	4.11%
713 융자금원금수입	1,542,404	7.82 %	1,542,404	8.31 %	0	0.00%
720 내부거래	7,072,529	35.87 %	6,160,506	33.20 %	912,023	14.80%
721 전입금	7,072,529	35.87 %	6,160,506	33.20 %	912,023	14.80%